Clinton reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design & specification.Clinton reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design & specification.
GENERAL
Video Outputs n/a
Audio Built-in Speakers
Alarm Input 1 Terminal Block Alarm Input (Alarm 1 / Alarm 2)
Network 1 RJ45 Ethernet Port
Built-In Wifi (2.4GHz)
Mounting VESA 75 & 100 (M4)
Material Steel Bezel
Power Consumption 1A / 24 Watts
Power Requirement 24VDC
Operating Temperature 32°F ~ 104°F  /  0°C ~ 40°C
Dimensions  (W x H x D) 7.68” x 12.89” x 1.43”  /  195.07mm x 327.4mm x 36.32mm
Weight 4.55 lbs  /  2.06 kg
clintonelectronics | 6701 Clinton Road Loves Park, IL 61111 | 800.447.3306 | @clintonelec | www.clintonelectronics.com | 07-15-20
CLINTON CONNECT - Software
Supported Web Browsers Chrome, Safari, Edge
Advertising Components Text Ticker, Images, Video, Camera Feed, Slideshow
Image Format JPG, PNG, BMP
Video Format MP4, MOV, AVI
Media Storage 100 GB Total— Monthly upload limits
	· 13.3” Portrait Mode Digital Signage PVM
	· 1080 x 1920 Resolution / 16:9 Aspect Ratio
	· 800 nit Brightness / 800:1 Contrast Ratio
	· Screen content and scheduling is easily customized with included cloud-
based Clinton Connect software
	· Ads are updated via networked connection (Wifi or Ethernet)
	· Built-in WiFi
	· Built-In Speakers
	· Steel Bezel
	· Power & Network connections are secured behind cover plate
	· 2 Alarm Inputs (terminal block)
	· VESA 75 & 100
	· DC24V (power supply sold separately)
	· UL Listed
NOTE: No camera, no video output
CE-P13NC-B
13” Connect LCD (Black)
KEY FEATURES:
CERTIFICATIONS:
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLY
CE-PS24 32W-1.5A Single Monitor Power Supply (24VDC)
CE-PS90 90W-3.75A Single Monitor Power Supply (24VDC)
CE-PS200 120W-5A Single Monitor Power Supply (24VDC)
CE-S320-B 320W-12.5A Multiple Monitor Power Supply (24VDC)
CE-600-24-B 600W-25A Multiple Monitor Power Supply (24VDC)
MONITOR
Display 13.3” LED Backlight LCD (AHVA)
Resolution 1920 x 1080
Aspect Ratio 16:9
Display Colors 16.7M (8 BIT)
Brightness 800 nit
Contrast Ratio 800:1
Viewing Angle 89° / 89°
Response Time 25ms
Unit : inches
Back
1.43”
Side
7.68”
Front
12.89”
NETWORKUSB USB
1. ALARM1
firmware
update
port
firmware
update
jumper
2. GND
3. ALARM2
4. GND
DC 24V
DIMENSIONS:
NETWORKUSB USB
1. ALARM1
firmware
update
port
firmware
update
jumper
2. GND
3. ALARM2
4. GND
DC 24V
CONNECTIONS: